
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in the Description, Dimension, Area and 

Reserve Price of the properties, in respect of e-auction to be held on 18.12.2022 (Gurugram and Faridabad Zone):-  

 

 
Auction ID 

Name of Urban 
Estate 

 

 
Previous Description/ 

Detail 

 
Revised Description/ 

Detail 

Previous Reserve 
Price 

Revise Reserve 
Price 

 
Remarks 

 

  
46462 to  
46465 

 
51/ Gurugram II 

 

 
101P, 113P, 122P, 130P 
Booth with storage on FF 
with basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87)  
23.64 Sq mtr 

 

 
101P, 113P, 122P, 130P 
Booth with storage on FF 
with basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87) (Convinent 

Shopping Centre) 
23.64 Sq mtr 

-- --  
Description 

Changed 

 
46470 & 46471 

 
51/ Gurugram II 

 

 
148P, 156P 

Booth with storage on FF 
with basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87)  

23.64 Sq mtr 

 
148P, 156P 

Booth with storage on FF 
with basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87) (Convinent 

Shopping Centre) 
23.64 Sq mtr 

-- --  
Description 

Changed 

 
 

46472 

 

 
52/ Gurugram II 

 

 
39 

DSS With Basement with 

rear courtyard(eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73) 
78.79 Sq mtr 

 
39 P 

DSS With Basement with 

rear courtyard(eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73) 
78.79 Sq mtr 

-- --  
Description 

Changed 

 
 

46473 

 

 
52/ Gurugram II 

 

 
47 

DSS With Basement with 

rear courtyard(eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73) 
78.79 Sq mtr 

 
47 P 

DSS With Basement with 

rear courtyard(eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73) 
78.79 Sq mtr 

 

-- --  
Description 

Changed 



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

 
 

46474 
 

 
52/ Gurugram II 

 

 
13 

SCO 3S (WB) inc corr 
without back entry 

(eAuction) (22.00 x 5.73) 
126.06 Sq mtr 

 
13 P 

SCO 3S (WB) inc corr 
without back entry 

(eAuction) (22.00 x 5.73) 
126.06 Sq mtr 

-- --  
Description 

Changed 

 
 

46475 
 

 
52/ Gurugram II 

 

 
31 

SCO 3S (WB) inc corr 
without back entry 

(eAuction) (22.00 x 5.73) 
126.06 Sq mtr 

 
31 P 

SCO 3S (WB) inc corr 
without back entry 

(eAuction) (22.00 x 5.73) 
126.06 Sq mtr 

-- --  
Description 

Changed 

46093 and 
46094 

58 Transport 
Nagar/ Faridabad 

 
134P, 166P 

 
Booth Site With Storage on 
FF With Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.86), Area = 23.60 
sqm 

 

 
134P, 166P 

 
Booth Site With Storage on 
FF With Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.68 
sqm 

 

 
 
 
 

19,56,200/- 

 
 

 
 
 
 

19,62,800/- 

 

 
 
 
 

Dimension, Area, 

Reserve Price 
Changed 

46095 to 
46100 

58 Transport 
Nagar/ Faridabad 

 
112P, 113P, 135P, 150P, 

151P, 91P 
 

Booth Site With Storage on 
FF With Basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.64 

sqm 

 

 
 112P, 113P, 135P, 150P, 

151P, 91P 
 

Booth Site With Storage on 
FF With Basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.68 

sqm 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

19,59,400/- 

 
 
 
 
 

19,62,800/- 
 

 
 
 
 

Area, Reserve Price 
Changed 

 

46062, 46063, 
46064 

Sector 48, 
Faridabad 

91P, 28P, 101P 
 

Booth Site with  
Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 

2.87), Area = 23.64 sqm 
 

91P, 28P, 101P 
 

Booth Site With storage on 
FF with  

Basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 
2.87), Area = 23.68 sqm 

 

 
 

33,59,000/- 

 
 

33,64,700/- 
 

 
 

 Area, Reserve Price 
Changed 

 
 



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

 
 

46216 
 

 
 

Sector 12, Palwal 

270P 
 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450.00 sqm 

 

270P 
 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.43), Area = 462.90 sqm 

 

 
 

1,34,98,100/- 

 
 

1,38,85,100/- 
 

 
 

Dimension, Area, 
Reserve Price 

Changed 

  

Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 

Dated 17.12.2022                   Chief Administrator,  

                HSVP, Panchkula.   


